EORM No. 883-APPOINTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE-Oregon Tr ON	491 Deed Series. GOPYRIGHT 1899 STEVENS NEED LAND
<b>25611</b>	COPYRIGHT 1999 STEVENSINESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR 972
Appoil	NTMENT OF SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRES	
is the	ENTS, that Douglas L. Stark and Sandra K, Stark, husbe grantor, and Mountain Title Company trustee, and Michael L. Schneyder and Caroling T.
husband and wife	trustee and Michael T. C.I.
19 85 and second to December 18 the be	eneficiary under thet costs
as teet file /instromente microfilme / mention	eneficiary under that certain trust deed dated December 11 , 1985, in book/reel/volume No.M85 at page 20514 o
County, Oregon.	, 19.85, in book/reel/volume No. M85
The undersigned, who is the present be	eneficiary under said trust deed desires to appoint a new trustee in the
place and stead of the original trustee named a NOW THEREFORE	above;
William T fill the pr	emises the underside the
540 Main St., \$301, Klamoth B	and nereby appoints
under said trust deed to have all it	whose address is
In construing this instances in the powers	or said original trustee, effective immediately as successor trustee
to do so by its based its name to be sign	ever the context so requires, the singular includes the plural. gned beneficiary has executed this document. If the undersigned is ned and its seal affixed by an officer or other person duly authorized
	and the by an officer or other person duly authorized
DATED: February /	01
	an I APOI A
	* Meilicel J. Schneyder
	* Michael L. Schneyder * Carolyn J. Schneyder
	anny allmay les
executed by a corporation,	
the corporate seal.)	
the signer of the above is a corporation, e the form of acknowledgment opposite.)	
ATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF ATTAC
County of	STATE OF OREGON,
This instances	County of
ebruary/// ///, 1991, by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on
Michael 4, Schneyder and Schneyder	
de de la de la della de la della de la della d	as
DUDIE EXUNDA D. THE She	
Notary Public for Oregon	Notary Public for Oregon
Wie originalisation expires: 5-8-93	
	My commission expires: (SEAL)
APPOINTMENT OF	STATEOFORD
SUCCESSOR TRUSTEE	STATE OF OREGON, County ofKlamath
: Trust Deed from	I certify that the within instrument
	was received for record on the 6th
	or Feb. to 01
fo	al that firms o'clock P M and second it
	SPACE BESERVER III DOOK/ICel/Volume No MQ1
	page
Trustee	WHERE USED : MCM/ Incrollim/reception No. 25611
WILLIAM LESISEMOREN TO	Record of Mortgages of said County. Witness my hand and seal of
Attorney at Law	County affixed.
540 Main Street	
	HIVO Terry D.C. 1
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	Evelyn. Biehn,County Clerk